
Stainless steel screwed NRS gate valve

Dimension (mm)

H D

Size

 DN LInch

55

55

60

72

72

80

100

110

130

71

76

83

98

109

130

164

180

235

45

50

55

60

63

69

88

95

114

15

20

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

4"

Available size

Working
 pressure (psi)

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Ref. No.

VC6101

VC6102

VC6103

VC6104

VC6105

VC6106

VC6107

VC6108

VC6109

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

Connection

Stainless steel screwed globe valve

Available size

www.tpmcsteel.com

VC61-62

Dimension (mm)

H D

Size

 DN LInch

60

60

70

80

80

105

179

200

218

60

68

75

90

100

118

197

277

316

46

54

67

77

83

104

171

245

271

15

20

25

32

40

50

65

80

100

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

4"

Working
 pressure (psi)

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

Ref. No.

VC6201

VC6202

VC6203

VC6204

VC6205

VC6206

VC6207

VC6208

VC6209

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

BSPT / BSPP/ NPT

 

Connection

ISO

SS304 / SS316

Thread, BSPT / BSPP / NPT

-20°C to 180°C

200 psi

Sandblasted

· Certificate: 

· Material: 

· Connection: 

· Temperature:

· W. pressure:

· Surface:

ISO

SS304 / SS316

Thread, BSPT / BSPP / NPT

-20°C to 180°C

200 psi

Sandblasted

· Certificate: 

· Material: 

· Connection: 

· Temperature:

· W. pressure:

· Surface:

 


